Round 1 (Tue, October 1)
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Round 1 (Tue, October 1)

Team Scoring

Individual Scoring
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1 Hayes Mason

2 Luke Coyle

3 Rhett Cox

4 Wil Koger

Th Ethan Anderson
T5 Adam Kehoe

17 William Carr

T4 Clay Anderson
T7 Jack Briese

16 Colten Wilson

™ Logan Wilson
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™ Briley Sharpe
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17 Colby Martin
T18 Luke Mattingly
T18 Xander Tucker
T20  Logan Thompson

T20 Kameron Smith
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Conner Samons

Kobe Ingram
Nicholas Thompson
Chase Carpenter
Carter Zutterman
Nate Stratton
Grant Satterly
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Sam Johnson
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Pierce Tussey
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Tanner Howard
John Mason Spencer
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Dru Stapp

Colin Harris
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Bryce Zelkie
Chase Coomer
Landon Spalding
John Whited
Hudson Cornette
Jaden Atherton
Job Bush

Mason Hamm
Ayden Olson
Austin Curry
Chase Hord
Simon Christian
Spencer Greer
Levi Cheek
Aiden Adams
Regon Southworth
Leks Acosta
Jason Collier
Gavin Johnson
Antﬁony Koenig
Woods Smith
Jagger Kemp
Nathan Perkins
Micah Moore
Tanner Ramsey

Talan Moody (M)

Login McConville (M)

Alan Griffeth (M)

Gentry Brummett (M)

+31
32
+32
+32
+32
+33
+33
+34
+34
#358
+36
+39
+39
+40
40
+41
+43
+43
+43
+47
+52
+52
+H2
+57

+76

F*

F!‘.

B*

F*

F*

F#

F*
F*

F*

9:20 AM
9:30 AM

9:30 AM*

9:40 AM

103

104

104

104

104

105

105

106

106

107

108

m

m

12

12

13

115

15

15

119

124

124

124

129

148



NGRS SRR bt SR 0« D D HD 35 <5

Carson Disponett (M)
Marker1 Cville

Josh Glover (M)
Matthew Mays (M)
Marker5 Taylor
Marker4 Taylor
Marker3 Taylor
Marker2 Taylor
Marker1 Taylor

DNF  Cooper Hanning (M)

Note: Players start on holes 1and 10. Players starting on 10 are denoted with an asterisk.
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